10.

11.

12.

13.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:05 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, August 18, 2009
34 West Main Street
7:00 p.m.
(Times are approximate)

Executive Session

Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
Approval of the Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Minutes

. June 23, 2009
. July 21, 2009

Request to Transfer Stock on a Liquor License/Bertucci’s Restaurant/Todd
Harrington

Green Technology Advisory Group Vote/Chairman Emery

Pole Petition Request/78 A Summer St. Ext/National Grid/Dana Larson
Zaara Gardens LIP Public Hearing

CMMPO Walkable Community Workshop/Selectmen Dodd

Request to Appoint a Patrolman/Al Gordon, Police Chief

Request to Appoint Annual Election Officers/Nancy Yendriga, Town Clerk
Note Borrowing Request/Joanne Savignac, Treasurer/Collector
Liaison Committee List/Board of Selectmen

Town Counsel Report

Town Manager Report

Town Manager Goals

Miscellaneous

Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen
Adjourn Open Session

August 18, 2009 Agenda



