WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, August 18, 2009 34 West Main Street 7:00 p.m. (Times are approximate)

	6:00 p.m.	Executive Session
1.	7 :00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
		Approval of the Board of Selectmen's Meeting Minutes
		 June 23, 2009 July 21, 2009
2.	7:05 p.m.	Request to Transfer Stock on a Liquor License/Bertucci's Restaurant/Todd Harrington
3.	7:10 p.m.	Green Technology Advisory Group Vote/Chairman Emery
4.	7:15 p.m.	Pole Petition Request/78A Summer St. Ext/National Grid/Dana Larson
5.	7:20 p.m.	Zaara Gardens LIP Public Hearing
6.	7:50 p.m.	CMMPO Walkable Community Workshop/Selectmen Dodd
7.	8:05 p.m.	Request to Appoint a Patrolman/Al Gordon, Police Chief
8.	8:10 p.m.	Request to Appoint Annual Election Officers/Nancy Yendriga, Town Clerk
9.	8:15 p.m.	Note Borrowing Request/Joanne Savignac, Treasurer/Collector
10.	8:20 p.m.	Liaison Committee List/Board of Selectmen
11.		Town Counsel Report
12.		Town Manager Report <i>Town Manager Goals</i> <i>Miscellaneous</i>
13.		Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen Adjourn Open Session

August 18, 2009 Agenda